
Arm Fight Club - Event #5 
Peterborough, ON 
April 13, 2019 
 
Professional Series Supermatches: 
 
Pro Right 198 
 
Brian Tamblyn vs Don Smith - Winner:  ​Brian Tamblyn 3-0 
 
Pro Right 242 
 
Bill Cameron vs Curtis Cameron - ​ Bill Cameron 3-0 
 
Pro Left 198 
 
Tyler Griesseier vs Chris Doucet - Winner:  ​Tyler Griesseier 3-0 
 
Pro Left 242 
 
Andrew Scott vs Bill Cameron - Winner:  ​Bill Cameron 3-0 
 
Amateur Series - Double Elimination Tournament 
 
Womens Right 155+ 

1. Venessa Eldridge 
2. Abby Shouldice 
3. Carol Gharzouzi 
4. Jen Radford 
5. Rebecca Gould 

 
Mens Right 165 

1. Mathieu Carriere 
2. Ken Hannah 
3. Brian Power 
4. Rob Young 
5. Brian Sehl 
6. Alex McNeill 
7. Patrina Brooks 
8. Chris Nutt 
9. Jesse Zajko 
10. Daniel Bennett 

 



Mens Right 198 
1. Chris Doucet 
2. Kornel Wojtan 
3. Harpreet Singh 
4. Ryan Charles 
5. Ian Shedden 
6. Aaron Fewer 
7. Paul Dalton 
8. Tim Bonell 
9. Mark Theodoru 

 
Mens Right 242 

1. Shane Oppersma 
2. Ray Dalton 
3. Garth Carlson 
4. Dave Hall 
5. Guy Windover 
6. Pat Mastrangelo 
7. Shawn Emmorey 
8. Mike Haigh 
9. Colin Stroeder 
10. Cory Jessup 

 
Mens Right 243+ 

1. Tony Brooks 
2. Phil Sadler 
3. Phil Kalter 
4. Zac Sadler 
5. Al Strader 

 
Womens Left 155+ 

1. Carol Gharzouzi 
2. Abby Shouldice 
3. Jen Radford 
4. Rebecca Gould 

 
Mens Left 165 

1. Mathieu Carriere 
2. Brian Sehl 
3. Rob Young 
4. Ken Hannah 
5. Patrina Brooks 
6. Alex McNeill 



7. Chris Nutt 
 
Mens Left 198 

1. Chris Doucet 
2. Kornel Wojtan 
3. Ryan Charles 
4. Mark Theodoru 
5. Paul Dalton 
6. Tim Bonell 
7. Ian Shedden 

 
Mens Left 242 

1. Garth Carlson 
2. Ray Dalton 
3. Colin Stroeder 
4. Shawn Emmorey 
5. Pat Mastrangelo 
6. Guy Windover 
7. Shane Oppersma 
8. Steve Zajko 
9. Sam Chapelle 
10. Chris Doucet 
11. Cory Jessup 

 
Mens Left 243+ 

1. Tony Brooks 
2. Zac Sadler 
3. Phil Kalter 
4. Al Strader 

 
 
Open Divisions - Double Elimination ($100 to 1st Place for classes with 4+ entries) 
 
Womens Right Open 

1. Candy St. Pierre 
2. Patrina Brooks 
3. Jen Radford 

 
Mens Right 198 

1. Jake Charles 
2. Brad Wade 
3. John Therrien 
4. Tyler Bolzan 



5. Kornel Wojtan 
6. Dom Poissant 
7. Ryan Charles 

 
Mens Right 242 

1. Jake Charles 
2. John Therrien 
3. Guy Windover 
4. Brad Wade 

 
Womens Left Open 

1. Candy St. Pierre 
2. Carol Gharzouzi 
3. Patrina Brooks 
4. Jen Radford 

 
Mens Left 198 

1. Tyler Bolzan 
2. Brad Wade 
3. Jake Charles 
4. John Therrien 
5. Kornel Wojtan 
6. Dom Poissant 

 
Mens Left 242 

1. Tyler Bolzan 
2. Bard Wade 
3. Jake Charles 
4. John Therrien 
5. Dom Poissant 
6. Guy Windover 

 
Referees: Tony Brooks, Dan Farrow, Colin Stroeder, Joe Gould 
Scorekeepers:  Rebecca Gould and Colin Stroeder 


